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Wednesday   4:00 pm Lanes 19 - 32Vestavia Bowl
Lane Assignments

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Wk02  02/25   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3  12- 14  11- 13   8- 10   7-  9
Wk03  03/04   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4  11- 10   7- 14  13-  9   8- 12

Last Week's Top Scores
MIDDLE SCHOOL

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 198 Kayden Cadogan 568 Kayden Cadogan 249 Shepp Webb 664 Kayden Cadogan

176 Davis Russell 495 Davis Russell 238 Ford Finchum 657 Davis Russell
175 Will Hunn 477 Will Hunn 234 Will Hunn 654 Will Hunn

Girls 105 LaPrincia Turner 192 Amariynah Hosea 250 LaPrincia Turner 625 LaPrincia Turner
86 Amariynah Hosea 190 LaPrincia Turner 230 Amariynah Hosea 624 Amariynah Hosea
64 Chyna Cunningham 160 Chyna Cunningham 220 Lauren Andrews 623 Lauren Andrews

HIGH SCHOOL
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 264 Braden Mauro 670 Braden Mauro 274 Edgar Fuqua 673 Braden Mauro
235 Troy King 639 Troy King 265 Braden Mauro 671 Grant McEwen
230 Edgar Fuqua 629 Grant McEwen 252 Austin Miller 669 Troy King

Girls 234 Meghan Garrison 582 Meghan Garrison 261 Meghan Garrison 663 Meghan Garrison
200 Ava Jane Fuller 505 Ava Jane Fuller 251 Ava Jane Fuller 658 Ava Jane Fuller
175 Ada McWhorter 471 Ada McWhorter 236 Ada McWhorter 654 Ada McWhorter

Season High Scores
MIDDLE SCHOOL

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 198 Kayden Cadogan 568 Kayden Cadogan 249 Shepp Webb 664 Kayden Cadogan

176 Davis Russell 495 Davis Russell 238 Ford Finchum 657 Davis Russell
175 Will Hunn 477 Will Hunn 234 Will Hunn 654 Will Hunn
166 Shepp Webb 403 Jessen Wallace 230 Davis Russell 646 Jessen Wallace
146 Ford Finchum 396 Shepp Webb 230 Kayden Cadogan 645 Shepp Webb

230 Carter Addy

Girls 105 LaPrincia Turner 192 Amariynah Hosea 250 LaPrincia Turner 625 LaPrincia Turner
86 Amariynah Hosea 190 LaPrincia Turner 230 Amariynah Hosea 624 Amariynah Hosea
64 Chyna Cunningham 160 Chyna Cunningham 220 Lauren Andrews 623 Lauren Andrews
63 Lauren Andrews 152 Lauren Andrews 218 Chyna Cunningham 622 Chyna Cunningham
44 Camille Tate 115 Camille Tate 212 Camille Tate 619 Camille Tate

HIGH SCHOOL
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 264 Braden Mauro 670 Braden Mauro 274 Edgar Fuqua 673 Braden Mauro
235 Troy King 639 Troy King 265 Braden Mauro 671 Grant McEwen
230 Edgar Fuqua 629 Grant McEwen 252 Austin Miller 669 Troy King
226 Grant McEwen 600 Zander Poe 251 Isaiah Shull 668 Caleb Hatchett
221 Zander Poe 588 Heath Pierce 249 Rowan Denaburg 666 Heath Pierce

249 Paxton Spadoni 666 David Quartel
666 Zander Poe

Girls 234 Meghan Garrison 582 Meghan Garrison 261 Meghan Garrison 663 Meghan Garrison
200 Ava Jane Fuller 505 Ava Jane Fuller 251 Ava Jane Fuller 658 Ava Jane Fuller
175 Ada McWhorter 471 Ada McWhorter 236 Ada McWhorter 654 Ada McWhorter
123 Allie Meeks 342 Allie Meeks 223 Ruby Fuller 639 Allie Meeks
106 Ruby Fuller 287 Ruby Fuller 222 Allie Meeks 638 Ruby Fuller

Individual High Averages
MIDDLE SCHOOL
Boys 189.33 Kayden Cadogan 165.00 Davis Russell 159.00 Will Hunn 134.33 Jessen Wallace
Girls 64.00 Amariynah Hosea 63.33 LaPrincia Turner 53.33 Chyna Cunningham 50.67 Lauren Andrews
HIGH SCHOOL
Boys 223.33 Braden Mauro 213.00 Troy King 209.67 Grant McEwen 200.00 Zander Poe
Girls 194.00 Meghan Garrison 168.33 Ava Jane Fuller 157.00 Ada McWhorter 114.00 Allie Meeks
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Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 6 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Team Rosters
HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +

Name Avg HDCP Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers Pins HDCP
1 - Group 1
Dallas Chandler 84 126 3 80 80 94 254 632 94 220 254 632 254 632
Vera Bradley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Henry Walsky 47 160 3 64 28 50 142 622 64 224 142 622 142 622
Caleb Williams 115 99 3 109 127 111 347 644 127 226 347 644 347 644
2 - Group 2
Shepp Webb 132 83 3 124 166 106 396 645 166 249 396 645 396 645
Davis Russell 165 54 3 151 168 176 495 657 176 230 495 657 495 657
Will Hunn 159 59 3 175 158 144 477 654 175 234 477 654 477 654
Ford Finchum 122 92 3 105 117 146 368 644 146 238 368 644 368 644
3 - Group 3
Kayden Cadogan 189 32 3 184 198 186 568 664 198 230 568 664 568 664
Jessen Wallace 134 81 3 142 137 124 403 646 142 223 403 646 403 646
Paul Knezek 103 109 3 95 107 107 309 636 107 216 309 636 309 636
4 - Group 4
LaPrincia Turner 63 145 3 34 51 105 190 625 105 250 190 625 190 625
Amariynah Hosea 64 144 3 47 59 86 192 624 86 230 192 624 192 624
Lauren Andrews 50 157 3 47 63 42 152 623 63 220 152 623 152 623
5 - Group 5
Chyna Cunningham 53 154 3 52 44 64 160 622 64 218 160 622 160 622
Camille Tate 38 168 3 33 44 38 115 619 44 212 115 619 115 619
Ayedinn Cole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - Group 6
Daniel Rynner 56 152 3 56 63 50 169 625 63 215 169 625 169 625
Carter Addy 82 128 3 102 93 53 248 632 102 230 248 632 248 632
Karmelo Kenebrew 51 156 3 64 31 60 155 623 64 220 155 623 155 623
7 - Group 7
Allie Meeks 114 99 3 123 118 101 342 639 123 222 342 639 342 639
Lanier Peerson 80 130 3 82 69 90 241 631 90 220 241 631 241 631
Nathan Green 108 105 3 93 125 107 325 640 125 230 325 640 325 640
Andrew Cobb 128 87 3 143 116 125 384 645 143 230 384 645 384 645
8 - Group 8
Zander Poe 200 22 3 200 221 179 600 666 221 243 600 666 600 666
Edgar Fuqua 176 44 3 155 230 145 530 662 230 274 530 662 530 662
Charlie Russom 159 59 3 146 159 172 477 654 172 231 477 654 477 654
Caleb Hatchett 195 27 3 189 196 202 587 668 202 229 587 668 587 668
9 - Group 9
Rowan Denaburg 161 57 3 138 153 192 483 654 192 249 483 654 483 654
Simon Denaburg 135 81 3 117 141 147 405 648 147 228 405 648 405 648
Logan Cupps 136 80 3 123 122 163 408 648 163 243 408 648 408 648
Connor Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 - Group 10
Davidson Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grant McEwen 209 14 3 211 226 192 629 671 226 240 629 671 629 671
Owen Hawkins 194 27 3 219 200 164 583 664 219 246 583 664 583 664
11 - Group 11
David Quartel 195 27 3 206 178 201 585 666 206 233 585 666 585 666
Parker Voytanovsky 202 20 1 202 202 222 202 222 202 222 202 222
Jacob Cherry 191 30 3 206 156 213 575 665 213 243 575 665 575 665
Troy King 213 10 3 173 235 231 639 669 235 245 639 669 639 669
12 - Group 12
Meghan Garrison 194 27 3 148 234 200 582 663 234 261 582 663 582 663
Ava Jane Fuller 168 51 3 200 143 162 505 658 200 251 505 658 505 658
Ruby Fuller 95 117 3 92 106 89 287 638 106 223 287 638 287 638
Ada McWhorter 157 61 3 175 145 151 471 654 175 236 471 654 471 654
13 - Group 13
Isaiah Shull 182 38 3 168 165 213 546 660 213 251 546 660 546 660
JD Jordan 137 79 3 123 158 131 412 649 158 237 412 649 412 649
Paxton Spadoni 160 58 3 139 151 191 481 655 191 249 481 655 481 655
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +
Name Avg HDCP Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers Pins HDCP
14 - Group 14
Tucker Lee 154 63 3 165 149 150 464 653 165 228 464 653 464 653
Austin Miller 169 50 3 152 153 202 507 657 202 252 507 657 507 657
Heath Pierce 196 26 3 213 202 173 588 666 213 239 588 666 588 666
William Vernon 159 59 3 157 170 152 479 656 170 229 479 656 479 656
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